;__
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Name

Numbers of fencers entered: 169

Category : S
Weapon : F
Gender : M

Event : |

BREELAND-CLENCIE Blake

DOUGLAS Sholto

FITZGERALD Edward

FOSTER Matt
HULL James

MORRIS Jesse

NAGLE Christopher

REYNOLDS Tyler

WEBBER Lucas

POSCHARNIG Johannes

REICHETZER Tobias

TOLDO Guilherme

VAN HAASTER Maximilien

CHEN Weiquan
CHEN Jingfeng
HAN Yiming
HUANG Mengkai

HUANG Yongxi

HUANG Longlong
HUANG Ruitang
LI Chen

MAO Bennian
MO Ziwei

QIU Chenjie
SHEN Weiping
SHI Jialuo

WU Bin

XU Jie

XU Hongbin

XUE Xiaolong

GRAND PRIX (SHANGHAI) 19.05.18

Country
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA
BRAZIL
CANADA

CHINA

CHINA

CHINA

CHINA

CHINA

CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA

CHINA

Ranking
760
52
90
638
776
683
140
627
172
80
299
59
23
126
279
732
24

283

642
751
69
271
152
285
721
56
54
686
725

716

Points

0.00

34.00

16.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.50

0.00

6.00

18.00

1.00

29.00

73.00

11.00

1.50

0.00

59.00

1.50

0.00

0.00

23.50

2.00

7.50

1.50

0.00

30.50

32.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

License

07111997001

24021996002

15031997000

06041997000

10011998005

26091997002

04041993000

10041997000

20011995001

11011990006

08101994003

01091992004

19061992000

19061991005

12051996005

05112001005

06091997007

18041996002

27021998003

06031996005

14081992003

26011998005

30121996002

04121997006

05062000000

25011993001

26051998005

06012002000

31032002000

03092000001

ID

42063

31058

28944

28857

39345

32853

20826

24635

28407

14560

26867

22963

17929

32890

37736

47459

34866

33089

34875

47458

25183

42860

40236

41573

43548

24489

41567

43549

46734

47457

Date of birth
07.11.97
24.02.96
15.03.97
06.04.97
14.01.98
26.09.97
04.04.93
10.04.97
20.01.95
11.01.90
08.10.94
01.09.92
19.06.92
19.06.91
12.05.96
05.11.01
06.09.97

18.04.96

27.02.98
06.03.96
14.08.92
26.01.98
30.12.96
04.12.97
05.06.00
25.01.93
26.05.98
06.01.02
31.03.02

03.09.00

Inscr. Date

20.03.18

03.03.18

16.04.18

01.03.18

06.03.18

28.03.18

03.03.18

13.03.18

03.03.18

02.05.18

02.05.18

24.04.18

16.04.18

08.05.18

09.05.18

09.05.18

08.05.18

09.05.18

08.05.18

09.05.18

08.05.18

08.05.18

08.05.18

08.05.18

09.05.18

08.05.18

08.05.18

08.05.18

08.05.18

09.05.18



YANG Zhifeng
ZHANG Xiang
ZHAO Guolin

TOFALIDES Alex

CHOUPENITCH Alexander

TSORONIS Alexander
LLAVADOR Carlos
AUCLIN Erwann

CADOT Jeremy

CHASTANET Maximilien

LE PECHOUX Erwann
LEFORT Enzo

I NIQEI Piarra
MERTINE Julien
PAUTY Maxime
ROGER Wallerand
SAVIN Rafael

SIDO Alexandre
SIMON Vincent

COOK Keith

DAVIS James-Andrew

KRUSE Richard

MEPSTEAD Marcus

OSTACCHINI Glen

PEGGS Ben

BRAUN Marius
GOMBOS Tom
JOPPICH Peter
KAHL Alexander
KLEIBRINK Benjamin
KLEIN Felix

PRAUS Markus

SANITA Andre

CHINA

CHINA

CHINA
CYPRUS

CZECH
REPUBLIC

DENMARK
SPAIN
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

GREAT
BRITAIN

GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY

GERMANY

735

655

691

35

20

102

121

165
41

21

135

191

67

63

205

30

48

266

83

155

703

37

43

39

149

704

77

0.00

0.00

0.00

43.00

78.00

13.00

111.00

35.00

88.00

11.50

120.00

105.00

6.00

40.00

75.00

9.00

4.50

24.00

26.50

3.00

55.00

200.00

36.00

2.00

17.00

7.00

0.00

42.00

40.00

41.00

8.00

0.00

19.00

14041996004

10111999004

25031998003

13031993001

02051994000

01041993001

26041992000

23021995000

07111986002

15031996000

13011982001

29091991001

06031998003

25061988004

20061993002

25071998001

15092000001

31101996000

09041990007

19011981002

03071991000

30071983000

11051990000

07011993000

21101990000

21091989000

31031998001

21121982000

05101993002

30071985000

05101995003

03072001000

28031992003

37733

47454

47456

22256

21765

20601

21966

28960

10794

30390

2908

22555

36874

17449

25513

34789

39650

30808

21926

9641

17052

3256

10213

21712

17227

15335

38991

3629

30314

3643

30562

43228

24117

14.04.96

10.11.99

25.03.98

13.03.93

02.05.94

01.04.93

26.04.92

23.02.95

07.11.86

15.03.96

13.01.82

29.09.91

06.03.98

25.06.88

20.06.93

25.07.98

15.09.00

31.10.96

09.04.90

19.01.81

03.07.91

30.07.83

11.05.90

07.01.93

21.10.90

21.09.89

31.03.98

21.12.82

05.10.93

30.07.85

05.10.95

03.07.01

28.03.92

09.05.18

08.05.18

09.05.18

14.05.18

17.04.18

11.05.18

06.04.18

07.05.18

07.05.18

07.05.18

07.05.18

07.05.18

07.05.18

07.05.18

07.05.18

07.05.18

07.05.18

07.05.18

07.05.18

26.03.18

20.03.18

21.03.18

20.03.18

28.03.18

20.03.18

08.05.18

08.05.18

08.05.18

08.05.18

08.05.18

08.05.18

08.05.18

08.05.18



SCHOPPA Dominik

QCHRANNMA Nlile Mirhaal
CHAN Kyle

CHEUNG Ka Long

CHEUNG Siu Lun

CHIU Man To

CHOI Nicholas Edward

CHOI Chun Yin Ryan

LEE Ka Fung

LUK Wing Chun

NG Lok Wang Lawrence

O Chun Yee

YEUNG Chi Ka

DOSA Daniel

JAHAGIRDAR Durgesh Milind
ASPROMONTE Valerio
AVOLA Giorgio

BIANCHI Guillaume
CASSARA Andrea

FOCONI Alessio

GAROZZO Daniele

INGARGIOLA Francesco

LUPERI Edoardo
NISTA Lorenzo
PAROLI Alessandro
ROSATELLI Damiano
TRANI Francesco
ABE Yoshiki

FUJINO Daiki

MATSUYAMA Kyosuke

MIVAKE Dun

GERMANY

GERMANY
HONG
KONG

HONG
KONG

HONG
KONG

HONG
KONG

HONG
KONG

HONG
KONG

HONG
KONG

HONG
KONG

HONG
KONG

HONG
KONG

HONG
KONG

HUNGARY
INDIA
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY

ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
JAPAN
JAPAN

JAPAN

IADANI

150

723
272

11

25

713

19

70

672

755

269

647

284

57

795

51

10

36

98

27

60

133

26

45

118

148

34

aQa

8.00

0.00
2.00

114.00

58.00

0.00

81.00

23.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.50

30.00

0.00

34.50

117.00

42.00

154.00

218.00

147.00

13.50

56.00

28.00

9.50

57.00

37.00

12.00

8.50

44.00

12 RN

02081995000

23012000001
05071990002

10061997001

18071985006

28022000005

20011993000

09101997000

23101995004

09081989003

14101999001

19011997000

19081994000

19011996001

23102001001

16031987003

08051989001

30071997001

03011984003

22111989000

04081992000

18071996000

11091993000

21011993001

16081989001

04111995001

20121991000

11061996001

28051987002

19121996000

2A4924100NnNNN

31139

43229
18720

30878

12428

40146

20789

31438

37726

35341

37311

30879

28163

29031

44063

10183

17823

32275

4423

15860

19821

29961

21621

21729

17583

28626

18369

29296

12713

29076

AQ417

02.08.95

23.01.00
05.07.90

10.06.97

18.07.85

28.02.00

20.01.93

09.10.97

23.10.95

09.08.89

14.10.99

19.01.97

19.08.94

19.01.96

23.10.01

16.03.87

08.05.89

30.07.97

03.01.84

22.11.89

04.08.92

18.07.96

11.09.93

21.01.93

16.08.89

04.11.95

20.12.91

11.06.96

28.05.87

19.12.96

214 419 QN

08.05.18

08.05.18
23.04.18

23.04.18

23.04.18

02.05.18

23.04.18

23.04.18

23.04.18

23.04.18

23.04.18

02.05.18

23.04.18

27.04.18
23.04.18
09.05.18
03.05.18
03.05.18
03.05.18
03.05.18
03.05.18

04.05.18

03.05.18
09.05.18
09.05.18
03.05.18
09.05.18
18.04.18
18.04.18

18.04.18

1iQNA41Q



IVIL T AN 1 lyV

NAGANO Yudai
NOGUCHI Ryohei
OISHI Riki

SAITO Toshiya
SHIKINE Takahiro
SUZUMURA Kenta
HA Taegyu

HAN Dong Jin
HEO Jun

IM Cheolwoo

KIM Hyogon

KIM Dongsu

KIM Mujun

KIM Minkyu

IR T

KWAK Junhyuk

LEE Kwanghyun
SON Young Ki

ABBAS Ali Fadel

ALSHATTI Yagoub Y. H. Kh. M.

YOONG Hans Wei Shen
GRYGLEWSKI Krystian
JANDA Michal

RAJSKI Leszek
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
SIESS Michal
SURWILLO Jakub
MOORE Robert
AKHMETOV Iskander
ARSLANOQV Timur
BORODACHEYV Kirill
BORONTOV Pavel
CHEREMISINOV Alexey
KHAMZIN Askar

RIGIN Dmitry

SAFIN Timur

[S7aVRyath

JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA
KOREA

KOREA
KOREA

KOREA
KOREA
KUWAIT
KUWAIT
MALAYSIA
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
POLAND
PORTUGAL
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA

RUSSIA

v Av)

192

188

139

28

32

64

17

104

12

202

91

103

175

281

650
636

22

29

115

408

184

105

87

85

46

47

254

539

86

40

88

124

122

62

1v.vv

4.50

5.00

9.00

56.00

52.00

25.50

89.00

13.00

113.00

3.50

15.50

13.00

6.00

1.50

74.00

56.00

12.00

0.00

5.50

13.00

16.50

16.50

37.00

36.50

3.00

0.00

16.50

40.50

16.00

11.00

151.00

11.50

27.00

147.00

[ NN RV ivAVAVAVAV)

15101998001

05051996000

16121994000

29051997000

07121997000

15091998001

20121989001

24011987002

31051988001

14051993004

13011990005

22051992002

05041990012

19061990005

05012001000
30101993001

17081993004

30051985003

11111995002

07031992001

20102000000

20061994001

12041991003

25111983000

04031997000

10051994001

21121993002

07051993004

11011997001

02011991001

23032000001

18051993002

09071985003

01071994001

10041985001

04081992002

UL

36173

28714

23771

30489

31919

33771

18861

18863

16436

31278

27325

44217

25358

25159

39124
27286

25142

13436

32957

36045

32419

26477

19949

5452

30289

28616

26479

46526

35108

22036

37878

28189

15375

31961

12691

25212

T 1.9V

15.10.98

05.05.96

16.12.94

29.05.97

07.12.97

15.09.98

20.12.89

24.01.87

31.05.88

14.05.93

13.01.90

22.05.92

05.04.90

19.06.90

05.01.01
30.10.93

17.08.93

30.05.85

11.11.95

07.03.92

20.10.00

20.06.94

12.04.91

25.11.83

04.03.97

10.05.94

21.12.93

07.05.93

11.01.97

02.01.91

23.03.00

18.05.93

09.07.85

01.07.94

10.04.85

04.08.92

1U.VUT. 1V

18.04.18

18.04.18

18.04.18

18.04.18

18.04.18

18.04.18

26.04.18

26.04.18

26.04.18

26.04.18

26.04.18

26.04.18

09.04.18

09.04.18

26.04.18
09.04.18

26.04.18

26.04.18

26.04.18

26.04.18

22.04.18

04.05.18

08.05.18

04.05.18

04.05.18

04.05.18

07.05.18

20.03.18

30.04.18

30.04.18

30.04.18

30.04.18

30.04.18

30.04.18

30.04.18

30.04.18



SEMENYUK Grigoriy
SIROTKIN Alexander
TROFIMOV Dmitry
ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry
CHAN Kevin Jerrold

LIM Joshua lan

NG Jet Shang Fei

TAN Darren Jun Hao
ZHANG Zhenggang
SERRI Cedrik

DEEJING Ratchanavi
DOUNGPATRA Sitsadipat
GERSIRI Woranipit
MAYAKAN Chornnasun

CHEN Tse Yuan

OU Feng Ming

WANG Tzu-Kuei

YAN Jing-Cheng

MINUTO Martino
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro
HERTSYK Rostyslav
POGREBNIAK Andrii
YUNES Klod
CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles
CHANG Jerry

IMBODEN Race

ITKIN Nick

KAISER Hans

KIEFER Axel

KUMBLA Sidarth
MASSIALAS Alexander
MATHIEU Adam
MEINHARDT Gerek

MOELIS Samuel

RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
RUSSIA
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SLOVAKIA
THAILAND
THAILAND
THAILAND
THAILAND

CHINESE
TAIPEI

CHINESE
TAIPEI

CHINESE
TAIPEI

CHINESE
TAIPEI

TURKEY
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

125

92

101

31

141

214

162

533

182

100

252

247

527

144

320

123

789

746

33

95

76

55

66

38

120

78

427

193

89

82

15

159

11.00

15.50

13.00

54.00

8.50

3.00

6.00

0.00

5.50

13.00

3.00

3.00

0.00

8.50

0.00

11.00

0.00

0.00

49.00

15.00

20.00

32.00

24.50

41.00

11.50

192.00

19.00

0.00

4.50

16.00

143.00

17.00

100.00

6.50

24071998002

25101997006

22041995002

27061989001

19061998000

12011996000

10051998000

21012000003

30071989002

14021991003

27052000000

30101998001

18042001002

20121996003

02011996002

14031987001

13041994012

31101987004

07041988001

05101995001

05071989002

11021988003

09071989004

03121989000

04111994000

17041993004

09101999000

11081993003

18091996001

27091998001

20041994001

05101994001

27071990000

19031998000

37875

38622

31619

16396

31844

29196

28844

39225

27352

20897

36217

34947

45294

34948

32848

10547

44387

38056

12216

28541

17622

15368

15353

12343

23988

23013

36441

37367

29614

35857

21958

29914

14397

29613

24.07.98

25.10.97

22.04.95

27.06.89

19.06.98

12.01.96

10.05.98

21.01.00

30.07.89

14.04.91

27.05.00

30.10.98

18.04.01

20.12.96

02.01.96

14.03.87

13.04.94

31.10.87

07.04.88

05.10.95

05.07.89

11.02.88

09.07.89

03.12.89

04.11.94

17.04.93

09.10.99

11.08.93

18.09.96

27.09.98

20.04.94

05.10.94

27.07.90

19.03.98

30.04.18

30.04.18

30.04.18

30.04.18

02.04.18

30.03.18

27.04.18

29.03.18

31.03.18

21.03.18

06.05.18

06.05.18

06.05.18

06.05.18

26.04.18

03.04.18

12.04.18

03.04.18

28.03.18

07.05.18

07.05.18

07.05.18

07.05.18

24.04.18

24.04.18

24.04.18

24.04.18

24.04.18

24.04.18

24.04.18

24.04.18

24.04.18

24.04.18

24.04.18



TOURETTE Geoffrey
LUU Hong Son
NGUYEN Quoc Oai
NGUYEN Minh Quang

PHAM Quoc Tai

22.02.2019

USA
VIETNAM
VIETNAM
VIETNAM

VIETNAM

84

751

239

231

789

16.50

0.00

3.00

3.00

0.00

01041999000
10101994002
03091995001
27091997005

21031992005

31783
41558
35483
38063

31192

01.04.99
10.10.94
03.09.95
27.09.97

21.03.92

24.04.18

23.04.18

23.04.18

23.04.18

23.04.18
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